Sunda‘g

Monday

- Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

febrero
fFebrvary

2026

Sa‘l’urlay_

1

Sit-in movement

for Black civil

rights begins at a
lunch counter in
Greensboro, NC. 1960.

2

3

450,000 public school
students - nearly half
in the city - boycott
segregated Black and
Puerto Rican schools in
NYC. 1964.

4

5

6

/

8

10

11

Emma Goldman

is arrested for
distributing info about
contraception. She

uses the trial to attract
support for reproductive
freedom. 1916.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

American Indian
Movement political
prisoner Leonard Peltier
walks out of federal
prison after 49 years
behind bars. 2025.

19

20

21

Malcolm Xis
assassinated in New
York City. 1965.

22

23

Drag queens gather on
the US-Mexico border
to host a No Border Wall
Drag Protest, raising
funds for LGBTQ asylum
seekers. 2019.

24

25

26

27

Over 200 Oglala Lakota
and AIM members seize
and liberate the town of
Wounded Knee on the
Pine Ridge Reservation.
1973.

28

INMEMORY OF Akk THOSE

MURDERED, DISAPPEARED

AND DISPLAGED BY IGE.

RICARDO LEVINS MORALES
ART STUDIO

Get thisimage

as a free window
poster download at
RLMArtStudio.com.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.

© 2026 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio M

EC PRy

T

TRAOES @ COURCIL »
I Tin i 2

2 February Artwork: “There Are Stars”



