



Hannah Senesh (1921-1944). Poet, Playwright, Partisan. She returned to occupied Europe as a member of the Jewish underground. She was captured by the Nazis and executed in her native Hungary.

Febrero February 2026

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Sit-in movement for Black civil rights begins at a lunch counter in Greensboro, NC. 1960.	2	3 450,000 public school students - nearly half in the city - boycott segregated Black and Puerto Rican schools in NYC. 1964.	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11 Emma Goldman is arrested for distributing info about contraception. She uses the trial to attract support for reproductive freedom. 1916.	12	13	14
15	16	17	18 American Indian Movement political prisoner Leonard Peltier walks out of federal prison after 49 years behind bars. 2025.	19	20	21 Malcolm X is assassinated in New York City. 1965.
22	23 Drag queens gather on the US-Mexico border to host a No Border Wall Drag Protest, raising funds for LGBTQ asylum seekers. 2019.	24	25	26	27 Over 200 Oglala Lakota and AIM members seize and liberate the town of Wounded Knee on the Pine Ridge Reservation. 1973.	28

IN MEMORY OF ALL THOSE MURDERED, DISAPPEARED AND DISPLACED BY ICE.

RICARDO LEVINS MORALES
ART STUDIO

Get this image as a free window poster download at RLMArtStudio.com.



Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter.

© 2026 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio

ALIED PRINTERS
TRADE UNION
COUNCIL
TWIN CITIES

February Artwork: "There Are Stars"